Edwards-Moore-Family.net Video Database Source: http://edwards-moore-
family.net/testbrown/browsemedia.php?mediatypelD=videos

Starting year: 1955

Ending year: 1960

Indianapolis
Show |25 v | entries

nbr Video Description Category

Year

Search:

Location Collaborator

MedialD

A Trip to Kenton:

A recently widowed
Mom was was
accomplied by her
family to have the man
in her life meet her
family in her home
town.My parents met at
what is now Tennessee
State University. My
mother grewup in the
extreame part of the
western part the state,
and my father grew in
the center part of the
state. (insert map..)

10 Family

11 Auto Show: Family

12 Mom in Forest Park: Family

"‘ forest park all 1955

. \ . ']
oy .‘ A. —
LS S
> .
o .’
- a 9
i~ v
N A

The family on the
church steps, thenonto  Family
the park:

13

The family on the church steps, then on to the park

1955

1955

1955

1955

Tennessee EMF-only

Chicago EMF-only

St.L EMF-only

St.L EMF-only

1754

1801

1753

1752



nbr

Description Category

Year

Location

Collaborator

MedialD

14

15

16

17

18

Willie Moore walking in the park

A trip to Chicago to visit Aunt Kizzie and Uncle Bob

A visit with Wallace Webb

—

-

The family spends a day

in the park: Family

Willie Moore walking in

the park: Family

A trip to Chicago to
visit Aunt Kizzie and
Uncle Bob:

Most of my mothers
sisters settled in St.
Louis all went to High
School as the eldest Family
moved there t be able to
be alble to go beyound
Eighth Grade. (insert
map) Most of my uncles
came from various
locations

A visit with Wallace

Webb: Family

Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie
and Darlene, along with
a host of other family
members Part 1 of 12:

Family

1955

1955

1956

1956

1957

St.L

St.L

Chicago

Terre Haute

Various

EMF-only

EMF-only

EMF-only

EMF-only

EMF-only

1751

1757

1786

1798

3035



nbr

Video

Description

Category

Year

Location

Collaborator

MedialD

19

20

21

22

23

24

) Crawford 10

Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie and Darlene, along with a host of other

) Crawford 11 0
Welch later ~ Shere

4
™ Crawford 12 [
Walchlaler Share

o ~

Watch fater ~ Share
‘ o
3

‘-'X Crawford 04

Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie
and Darlene, along with
a host of other family
members Part 10 of 12:

Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie
and Darlene, along with
a host of other family
members Part 11 of 12:

Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie
and Darlene, along with
a host of other family
members Part 12 of 12:

Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie
and Darlene, along with
a host of other family
members Part 2 of 12:

Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie
and Darlene, along with
a host of other family
members Part 3 of 12:

Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie
and Darlene, along with
a host of other family
members Part 4 of 12:

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

1957

1957

1957

1957

1957

1957

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

EMF-only

EMF-only

EMF-only

EMF-only

EMF-only

EMF-only

3044

3045

3046

3036

3037

3038



nbr Video

Description

Category

Year

Location

Collaborator

MedialD

“®) Craford 05

25

“'{ Crawford 06

26

27

"7« Crawford 08

28

‘r‘lﬁ Crawford 09

(U ”»

Watch leter  Share

o »

Watch later  Share

0 »

Watch later ~ Share

Watch later  Share

" 04
29 - : 3P

Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie
and Darlene, along with
a host of other family
members Part 5 of 12:

Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie
and Darlene, along with
a host of other family
members Part 6 of 12:

Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie
and Darlene, along with
a host of other family
members Part 7 of 12:

Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie
and Darlene, along with
a host of other family
members Part 8 of 12:

Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie
and Darlene, along with
a host of other family
members Part 9 of 12:

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

1957

1957

1957

1957

1957

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

EMF-only

EMF-only

EMF-only

EMF-only

EMF-only

3039

3040

3041

3042

3043



nbr Video Description Category Year Location Collaborator MedialD

Chiristmas 1955:
Chrismas 1955 was a
strange one, the first one
without my Dad. My
A parents who met in

DO 05 middle Tennessee,

Y g mygrated to Indiana.
1999, My Grandmother was

ol rummored to have been

born in ‘"Indiana
Terriority". (insert map)
Family members
migrated to Detroit and
Terre Haute.

W o R
&q(Christmas
(\& .

51 Holiday 1955 Indiana EMF-only 1745

P o) ooi/2m € Youlube

52 Christmas 1955: Holiday 1955 Indianapolis EMF-only 5529

Thanksgiving Day -

>3 Indianapolis 1955:

Holiday 1955 Indianapolis EMF-only 1755

Easter - St. Louis, Mo.

>4 April 1, 1956:

Holiday 1956 St. L EMF-only 1750

Showing 1 to 24 of 24 entries (filtered from 132 total entries) Previous 1 Next




