$Edwards-Moore-Family.net\ Video\ Database\ Source:\ \underline{http://edwards-moore-}$ family.net/testbrown/browsemedia.php?mediatypeID=videos

Starting year: 1955 Ending year: 1960

The family on the church steps, then on to the park

Enumg	year. 1960						
Indianape Show 25	olis 5 • entries				Search:		
nbr	Video	Description	Category	Year	Location	Collaborator	MediaID
10	Kenton 1956	A Trip to Kenton: A recently widowed Mom was was accomplied by her family to have the man in her life meet her family in her home town.My parents met at what is now Tennessee State University. My mother grewup in the extreame part of the western part the state, and my father grew in the center part of the state. (insert map)	Family	1955	Tennessee	EMF-only	1754
11	autoshow 1956	Auto Show:	Family	1955	Chicago	EMF-only	1801
12	forest park wim	Mom in Forest Park:	Family	1955	St. L	EMF-only	1753
13	forest park all 1955	The family on the church steps, then on to the park:	Family	1955	St. L	EMF-only	1752

nbr	Video	Description	Category	Year	Location	Collaborator	MediaID
14		The family spends a day in the park:	Family	1955	St. L	EMF-only	1751
15	Willie Moore walking in the park	Willie Moore walking in the park:	Family	1955	St. L	EMF-only	1757
16	A trip to Chicago to visit Aunt Kizzle and Uncle Bob	A trip to Chicago to visit Aunt Kizzie and Uncle Bob: Most of my mothers sisters settled in St. Louis all went to High School as the eldest moved there t be able to be alble to go beyound Eighth Grade. (insert map) Most of my uncles came from various locations	Family	1956	Chicago	EMF-only	1786
17	A visit with Wallace Webb	A visit with Wallace Webb:	Family	1956	Terre Haute	EMF-only	1798
18	Crawford 01	Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie and Darlene, along with a host of other family members Part 1 of 12:	Family	1957	Various	EMF-only	3035

nbr	Video	Description	Category	Year	Location	Collaborator	MediaID
19	Crawford 10 Watch later Share Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie and Darlene, along with a host of other t	Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie and Darlene, along with a host of other family members Part 10 of 12:	Family	1957	Various	EMF-only	3044
20	Crawford 11 Nation later Share	Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie and Darlene, along with a host of other family members Part 11 of 12:	Family	1957	Various	EMF-only	3045
21	Crawford 12 watch later Share	Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie and Darlene, along with a host of other family members Part 12 of 12:	Family	1957	Various	EMF-only	3046
22	Crawford 02 watch later Share	Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie and Darlene, along with a host of other family members Part 2 of 12:	Family	1957	Various	EMF-only	3036
23	Crawford 03 Watch later Share	Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie and Darlene, along with a host of other family members Part 3 of 12:	Family	1957	Various	EMF-only	3037
24	Crawford 0.4 Watch later Share	Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie and Darlene, along with a host of other family members Part 4 of 12:	Family	1957	Various	EMF-only	3038

nbr	Video	Description	Category	Year	Location	Collaborator	MediaID
25	Crawford 05 Watch later Share	Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie and Darlene, along with a host of other family members Part 5 of 12:	Family	1957	Various	EMF-only	3039
26	Crawford 06 Watch later Share	Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie and Darlene, along with a host of other family members Part 6 of 12:	Family	1957	Various	EMF-only	3040
27	Crawford 07 Watch later Share	Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie and Darlene, along with a host of other family members Part 7 of 12:	Family	1957	Various	EMF-only	3041
28	Crawford 08 Watch later Share	Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie and Darlene, along with a host of other family members Part 8 of 12:	Family	1957	Various	EMF-only	3042
29	Crawford 09 Watch later Share	Uncle Bob, Aunt Kizzie and Darlene, along with a host of other family members Part 9 of 12:	Family	1957	Various	EMF-only	3043

nbr	Video	Description	Category	Year	Location	Collaborator	MediaID
51	Christmas Day 1955 4) 001/213 The Volume C	Chiristmas 1955: Chrismas 1955 was a strange one, the first one without my Dad. My parents who met in middle Tennessee, mygrated to Indiana. My Grandmother was rummored to have been born in 'Indiana Terriority'. (insert map) Family members migrated to Detroit and Terre Haute.	Holiday	1955	Indiana	EMF-only	1745
52	christmas 1955	Christmas 1955:	Holiday	1955	Indianapolis	EMF-only	5529
53	Thanksgiving Day- Indianapolis 1955	Thanksgiving Day - Indianapolis 1955:	Holiday	1955	Indianapolis	EMF-only	1755
54	easter 1956	Easter - St. Louis, Mo. April 1, 1956:	Holiday	1956	St. L	EMF-only	1750